LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 27
30.07.2019 - 10:26

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

JANKOVIK, Sara
DAMJANOVA, Sofija
ZHABOKOVA, Ana
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
TANUROVSKA, Neda
KIRANDZIK, Teodora
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

©CoNo Or~WNE

2005 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
3. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana
4. JANKOVIK, Sara

5. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
6. DAMJANOVA, Sofija

7. ZHABOKOVA, Ana

8. SIMOVSKA, MElanija

9. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
10. TANUROVSKA, Neda
11. MILEVSKA, Matea

12. KIRANDZIK, Teodora

13. KIPROVSKA, Eva

14. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
15. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
16. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

2003 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
4. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
5. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana
6. JANKOVIK, Sara

7. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
8. DAMJANOVA, Sofija
9. ZHABOKOVA, Ana

10. SIMOVSKA, MElanija
11. JORDANOVSKA, Lina
12. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
13. TANUROVSKA, Neda
14. MILEVSKA, Matea

15. KIRANDZIK, Teodora
16. KIPROVSKA, Eva

17. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
18. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
19. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

Age

10 PK Skopje

11 OKTOPOD

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 PK Mladost

10 Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
9 OKTOPOD

8 PK Mladost

7 Vardar 2018

13 Swimming Club Orion

12  PK Skopje
10 PK Skopje
12 VARDAR

11 OKTOPOD

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
13 KARPOSH

10 PK Mladost

10 Vardar 2018

13  PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
12 VARDAR

9 OKTOPOD

8 PK Mladost

7 Vardar 2018

13 Swimming Club Orion

15 PK Mladost
14  PK Skopje
12 PK Skopje
10 PK Skopje
12 VARDAR
11  OKTOPOD
11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
13 KARPOSH
14  PK Mladost
10 PK Mladost
10 Vardar 2018

13  PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
12 VARDAR

9 OKTOPOD

8 PK Mladost

7 Vardar 2018

Time

1:34.40
1:38.13
1:38.85
1:43.73
1:44.67
1:48.39
2:15.77
2:16.21
2:19.07

1:18.68
1:28.43
1:30.78
1:34.40
1:35.95
1:38.13
1:38.85
1:40.62
1:43.73
1:44.67
1:46.15
1:48.39
1:59.22
2:15.77
2:16.21
2:19.07

1:18.68
1:28.43
1:28.57
1:29.93
1:30.78
1:34.40
1:35.95
1:38.13
1:38.85
1:40.62
1:41.40
1:43.73
1:44.67
1:46.15
1:48.39
1:59.22
2:15.77
2:16.21
2:19.07

Pts

318
283
277
239
233
210
106
105

99

549
387
357
318
303
283
277
262
239
233
223
210
157
106
105

99

549
387
385
368
357
318
303
283
277
262
256
239
233
223
210
157
106
105

99
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 27, Women, 100m Breaststroke

2001 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Swimming Club Orion 1:18.68 549
2. GAJIK, Marija 16  PK Skopje 1:25.78 424
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 1:28.43 387
4. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 PK Mladost 1:2857 385
5. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14  PK Skopje 1:29.93 368
6. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 PK Skopje 1:30.78 357
7. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 PK Skopje 1:34.40 318
8. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:35.95 303
9. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 1:38.13 283
10. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.85 277
11. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 17 VARDAR 1:39.61 270
12. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 1:40.30 265
13. SIMOVSKA, MElanija 13 KARPOSH 1:40.62 262
14. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14  PK Mladost 1:41.40 256
15. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:43.73 239
16. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 Vardar 2018 1:44.67 233
17. MILEVSKA, Matea 13  PK Skopje 1:46.15 223
18. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:48.39 210
19. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 1:59.22 157
20. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 2:15.77 106
21. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 PK Mladost 2:16.21 105
22. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 2:19.07 99
Open
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Swimming Club Orion 1:18.68 549
2. GAJIK, Marija 16  PK Skopje 1:25.78 424
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 1:28.43 387
4. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 PK Mladost 1:28,57 385
5. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14  PK Skopje 1:29.93 368
6. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 PK Skopje 1:30.78 357
7. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 PK Skopje 1:3440 318
8. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:35.95 303
9. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 1:38.13 283
10. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.85 277
11. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 17 VARDAR 1:39.61 270
12. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 1:40.30 265
13. SIMOVSKA, MElanija 13 KARPOSH 1:.40.62 262
14. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14  PK Mladost 1:41.40 256
15. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:43.73 239
16. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 Vardar 2018 1:44.67 233
17. MILEVSKA, Matea 13  PK Skopje 1:46.15 223
18. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:48.39 210
19. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 1:59.22 157
20. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 2:15.77 106
21. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 PK Mladost 2:16.21 105
22. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 2:19.07 99
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